Rang Dossard

a s WN =

49
27
54
25
57

Temps

00:28:44
00:30:04
00:31:55
00:37:20
00:42:51

Nom

Arnaud
Hertault
Charvolin
Rahimova
Alleq

Grimpée de Montaud 2024

Prénom

Agathe
Agnes
Marthe
Rahila
Nathalie

H/F

M M mm

Classement Scratch Feminin

Catégorie d'age

ODOOIO

Club

CCGieres
AWT

GMC38

Fédération /
catégorie
UFOLEP Fem
UFOLEP 4A
non licencié
non licencié
FFC



