## Grimpée de Montaud 2024

## Classement Scratch Feminin

Rang	Dossard	Temps	Nom	Prénom	H/F	Catégorie d'âge	(	Club	Fédération / catégorie
1	49	00:28:44	Arnaud	Agathe	F	G	CCGières		<b>UFOLEP Fem</b>
2	27	00:30:04	Hertault	Agnes	F	Н	AWT		<b>UFOLEP 4A</b>
3	54	00:31:55	Charvolin	Marthe	F	G			non licencié
4	25	00:37:20	Rahimova	Rahila	F	G			non licencié
5	57	00:42:51	Alleq	Nathalie	F	G	GMC38		FFC